8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

Agenda

National Deafness and Other Communication Disorders Advisory Council

September 13, 2019
6001 Executive Blvd. — Rooms C/D
National Institutes of Health

CLOSED SESSION

Director's Greeting

Council Procedures

Review of NIDCD Applications

e Training

e Special Programs

¢ Research Project Grants (RPGSs)
Report of the Board of Scientific Counselors

BREAK

OPEN SESSION

Opening Remarks

Welcome from the New Director
Consideration of Minutes
Future dates

Recognize New Members

Report of Division of Intramural Research

Highlights of the NIDCD Intramural Clinical
Research Program and Protocols

NIDCD Budget Report

Dr. Debara Tucci
Dr. Craig A. Jordan

Dr. Judith Cooper
and Staff

Dr. Andrew Giriffith

Dr. Tucci

Dr. Griffith

Dr. Carter Van Waes

Mr. Eric Williams

NIDCD’s Program on Accessible and Affordable Drs. Laura Cole and
Hearing Health Care: 10 years Later Kelly King
LUNCH BREAK
Report of the Division of Scientific Programs Dr. Cooper
e Drs. Kelly King and Lana Shekim: Partnerships

in Global Health and Communication: NIDCD

Engagement with the World Health Organization
Report of the Division of Extramural Activities Dr. Jordan

Closing Comments

ADJOURNMENT



